
                                   AACPS 2019-2020 Dance Festival Schedule 

 
 
 

 

EVENT DATES TIME LOCATION NOTES 

Dance Festivals – Week 1 Tuesday, January 21, 2020 
 

 
Tech afterschool  

and concert at 7 PM 

Severna Park High School SNOW DATES: 
Thursday, January 23rd  

(7 PM) 
 

Saturday, January 25th  
(2 PM matinee) 

 
Monday, January 27th 

(7 PM) 
 

Wednesday, January 22, 2020 
 

Friday, January 24, 2020 
(ELEM GALA) 

 

     

Dance Festivals – Week 2 Tuesday, January 28, 2020 
 

Tech afterschool  
and concert at 7 PM 

North County High School SNOW DATES: 
Thursday, January 30th  

(7 PM) 
 

Saturday, February 1st  
(2 PM matinee) 

 
Monday, February 3rd  

(7 PM) 
 
 
 

Wednesday, January 29, 2020 
 

Friday, January 31, 2020  
(MS Gala) – All day master classes held at 

Arundel High School 
 

     

Dance Festivals – Week 3 Tuesday, February 4, 2020 Tech afterschool  
and concert at 7 PM 

Annapolis High School SNOW DATES: 
Saturday, February 8th 

(2 PM matinee) 
Monday, February 10th 

(7 PM) 
Tuesday, February 11th 

(7 PM) 
Thursday, February 13th  

(7 PM) 

Wednesday, February 5, 2020 

Thursday, February 6, 2020 

Friday, February 7, 2020  
(HS GALA) – All day master classes 


